DSAH Nat. Championship (C nat.)

Elbjerg, Denmark
10 Jul 1999, Fillies 3 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: SARA) EL
AMAR
Colour:
Owner: Lorenzen

Name: SAWANA
NILE PASHA
Colour:

Owner: Madsen

Name: SA NEPA
Colour:

Owner: Stutteri
Sapa

Name: AZIZA
XALINA
Colour:

Owner: Riishoj

Name: CORONA
Colour:
Owner: Vt Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	DSAH Nat. Championship (C nat.)

